
Attendee Report
Report Generated: 5/5/2020 15:35
Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes) # Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users Max Concurrent Views
CFWI RWSP Workshop 451-098-117 4/30/2020 16:04 111 139 0 65 88 0

Host Details
Attended User Name Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name
Yes Henry Chiquito hchiquit@sfwmd.gov 4/30/2020 16:09 4/30/2020 17:54 106 United States of America

Panelist Details
Attended User Name Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name
Yes Stacey Adams tiggersch79@gmail.com 4/30/2020 16:45 4/30/2020 17:55 70 United States of America
Yes Andrew Sutherland asutherl@sjrwmd.com 4/30/2020 16:57 4/30/2020 17:54 57 United States of America
Yes Joe Quinn joe.quinn@swfwmd.state.fl.us 4/30/2020 16:40 4/30/2020 16:53 13 United States of America
Yes Joe Quinn joe.quinn@swfwmd.state.fl.us 4/30/2020 16:54 4/30/2020 17:55 61 United States of America
Yes Claire Muirhead CMuirhead@sjrwmd.com 4/30/2020 16:04 4/30/2020 17:54 111 United States of America
Yes Tom Colios tcolios@sfwmd.gov 4/30/2020 17:04 4/30/2020 17:55 51 United States of America
Yes Mark Elsner melsner@sfwmd.gov 4/30/2020 17:04 4/30/2020 17:55 51 United States of America
Yes Clay Coarsey CCoarsey@sjrwmd.com 4/30/2020 16:04 4/30/2020 17:54 111 United States of America
Yes Dwight Jenkins DJenkins@sjrwmd.com 4/30/2020 16:13 4/30/2020 17:54 102 United States of America
Yes Tammy Bader-Gibbs TBader@sjrwmd.com 4/30/2020 16:04 4/30/2020 17:55 111 United States of America
Yes Fatih Gordu fgordu@sjrwmd.com 4/30/2020 16:57 4/30/2020 17:54 58 United States of America
Yes Doug Leeper Doug.Leeper@swfwmd.state.fl.us 4/30/2020 16:09 4/30/2020 17:54 106 United States of America
Yes Morgan Westberry Morgan.Westberry@dep.state.fl.us 4/30/2020 16:22 4/30/2020 17:54 92 United States of America
Yes Brian Starford brian.starford@swfwmd.state.fl.us 4/30/2020 16:58 4/30/2020 17:54 57 United States of America
Yes Kwiatkowski, Peter pkwiat@sfwmd.gov 4/30/2020 16:59 4/30/2020 17:54 55 United States of America
Yes Stacey Adams sadams@sfwmd.gov 4/30/2020 16:04 4/30/2020 16:14 10 United States of America
Yes Kym Holzwart Kym.Holzwart@swfwmd.state.fl.us 4/30/2020 16:38 4/30/2020 17:54 76 United States of America

Attendee Details
Attended First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name
Yes Mario Chavez mchavez@seminolecountyfl.gov 4/7/2020 6:15 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
No Jack Wang jack.wang@arcadis.com 4/22/2020 22:53 approved -- -- -- --
No Wanda Bennett Wandybennett@yahoo.com 4/30/2020 3:14 approved -- -- -- --
No Jinsheng Huo jhuo@miramarfl.gov 4/8/2020 13:24 approved -- -- -- --
No Gabrielle Milch gabbiemilch@aol.com 4/29/2020 14:42 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Don Medellin dmedelli@sfwmd.gov 4/30/2020 17:45 approved 4/30/2020 17:45 4/30/2020 17:54 9 United States of America
Yes Alison Adams aadams@intera.com 4/29/2020 13:31 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:51 49 United States of America
Yes Patrice Kohl patrice.kohl@ucf.edu 4/30/2020 17:36 approved 4/30/2020 17:36 4/30/2020 17:55 19 United States of America
No Gary Ritter gary.ritter@ffbf.org 4/22/2020 11:33 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Cindy Rodriguez cindy.rodriguez@swfwmd.state.fl.us 4/7/2020 10:48 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
No Lee Killinger lee.killinger@mosaicco.com 4/6/2020 14:35 approved -- -- -- --
No Suzanne Mechler mechlerse@cdmsmith.com 4/20/2020 15:05 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Brian Megic bmegic@gmail.com 4/17/2020 9:11 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 51 United States of America
No Deena Ware dware@townofdundee.com 4/7/2020 8:42 approved -- -- -- --
No Kimberly Miller kmiller@pbpost.com 4/27/2020 8:44 approved -- -- -- --
No Jane Gregory jane.gregory@ocfl.net 4/14/2020 7:44 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Dan Hilliard bansheewun2@gmail.com 4/30/2020 16:22 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
Yes Ilia Balcom ilia.balcom@duke-energy.com 4/23/2020 9:19 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:44 41 United States of America
No Austin Kernan Kernan.Austin@flsenate.gov 4/13/2020 16:49 approved -- -- -- --
No Jose Colon jose.colon@em.myflorida.com 4/17/2020 14:35 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Chris Farrell chris.farrell@audubon.org 4/28/2020 10:38 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:55 52 United States of America
No Mario Castaneda phdcivileng@gmail.com 4/27/2020 12:03 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Donald Polmann donald.polmann@psc.state.fl.us 4/30/2020 17:09 approved 4/30/2020 17:11 4/30/2020 17:54 44 United States of America
Yes Dan Rutland rutlanddc@royalconsulting.com 4/30/2020 15:58 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America



Attendee Details
Attended First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name
No GERALDINE Lazarre glazarre@trimergecpa.com 4/21/2020 11:36 approved -- -- -- --
No Isabelle Chenier isabelle.chenier@aquaticinformatics.com 4/30/2020 10:48 approved -- -- -- --
No Rachel McGraw rachel.mcgraw@duke-energy.com 4/23/2020 10:44 approved -- -- -- --
No Edgar Fernandez Edgar@anfieldflorida.com 4/20/2020 15:34 approved -- -- -- --
No Jackie Gunning jmgunning@bellsouth.net 4/29/2020 9:01 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Rebecca May rmay@sjrwmd.com 4/29/2020 8:15 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
No Gary Bethune gary@garybethunepe.pro 4/17/2020 12:06 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Rich Niles rniles@woodardcurran.com 4/20/2020 16:32 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
No Libby Pigman Epigman@sfwmd.gov 4/14/2020 9:23 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Theresa Lianzi terrlia@hotmail.com 4/22/2020 16:17 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:55 52 United States of America
Yes Ryan Smart Smarts421@gmail.com 4/27/2020 11:55 approved 4/30/2020 17:04 4/30/2020 17:55 51 United States of America
Yes Michael Register mregister@sjrwmd.com 4/13/2020 16:52 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:55 52 United States of America
Yes Michael Register mregister@sjrwmd.com 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
Yes Kraig McLane kmclane@sjrwmd.com 4/7/2020 11:03 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:55 52 United States of America
Yes Craig Jariz cjariz@carollo.com 4/30/2020 17:37 approved 4/30/2020 17:37 4/30/2020 17:55 18 United States of America
Yes David Rogers dave_rogers@mac.com 4/29/2020 8:21 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
No Neeraj Kumar neerajwre@gmail.com 4/29/2020 2:26 approved -- -- -- --
No doug gaston doug.gaston@audubon.org 4/24/2020 11:24 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Jeong Park jepark@sfwmd.gov 4/16/2020 10:16 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:33 31 United States of America
No Chuck Drake charles.drake@tetratech.com 4/29/2020 14:19 approved -- -- -- --
No Kellie Ralston kralston@asafishing.org 4/8/2020 9:44 approved -- -- -- --
No Nicolas Porter nporter@dgfirm.com 4/20/2020 9:59 approved -- -- -- --
No Brandon Bryant brandon.bryant@ocfl.net 4/21/2020 16:16 approved -- -- -- --
No Tina McIntyre k.mcintyre@ufl.edu 4/6/2020 11:35 approved -- -- -- --
No Dennis Davis dennis.davis@wright-pierce.com 4/6/2020 18:08 approved -- -- -- --
Yes TODD SWINGLE tswingle@tohowater.com 4/6/2020 7:19 approved 4/30/2020 17:08 4/30/2020 17:55 47 United States of America
No Christopher Pettit christopher.pettit@fdacs.gov 4/6/2020 14:24 approved -- -- -- --
No Jonathan Worth jonworth@yahoo.com 4/29/2020 13:02 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Rebecca Elliott rebecca.elliott@fdacs.gov 4/27/2020 10:32 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
Yes Stacy Myers stacymyers@semtribe.com 4/21/2020 11:25 approved 4/30/2020 17:06 4/30/2020 17:31 25 United States of America
Yes Robin Lumb lumbr@coj.net 4/30/2020 17:41 approved 4/30/2020 17:42 4/30/2020 17:45 4 United States of America
Yes Jeffrey Stanley Accg31@yahoo.com 4/30/2020 17:03 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:31 29 United States of America
Yes Bob Palmer rpa711@yahoo.com 4/30/2020 10:10 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
No Daryl Coludrovich daryl.coludrovich@eagles.usm.edu 4/6/2020 15:19 approved -- -- -- --
No Steven Memberg steven@gmawater.com 4/21/2020 11:00 approved -- -- -- --
No Brenda Sheppard adjusterbsheppard@gmail.com 4/17/2020 11:59 approved -- -- -- --
No Leticia Adams leticia.m.adams@disney.com 4/21/2020 11:02 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Kathryn Mennella katmennella@yahoo.com 4/29/2020 21:09 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
No Carlton Spirio carlton.spirio@ghd.com 4/6/2020 14:39 approved -- -- -- --
Yes William Graf wgraf@sfwmd.gov 4/13/2020 9:29 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
No Christine Owen cowen@hazenandsawyer.com 4/6/2020 14:54 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Tara Lamoureux tlamoureux@casselberry.org 4/23/2020 10:02 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:55 52 United States of America
Yes Kathleen Greenwood kathleen.greenwood@fdacs.gov 4/10/2020 8:54 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:05 2 United States of America
Yes Kathleen Greenwood kathleen.greenwood@fdacs.gov 4/30/2020 17:05 4/30/2020 17:54 50 United States of America
No Susan Gosselin susan.gosselin@osceola.org 4/8/2020 9:29 approved -- -- -- --
No Teri Thomas terilyn.0416@gmail.com 4/21/2020 11:12 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Kevin Spear kspear@orlandosentinel.com 4/30/2020 13:18 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:55 52 United States of America
Yes Lisa Rinaman lisa@stjohnsriverkeeper.org 4/30/2020 16:47 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
No Luke Strickland Strickland.Luke@FlSenate.gov 4/13/2020 16:46 approved -- -- -- --
No Arlene Stewart arlene.stewart@triconic.com 4/10/2020 17:21 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Rama Rani rama.rani@kimley-horn.com 4/15/2020 14:54 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
Yes Mary Winkler mwinkler@sjrwmd.com 4/6/2020 14:48 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
No Natalie Fausel nfausel1899@gmail.com 4/21/2020 7:43 approved -- -- -- --
Yes sarah whitaker sarahwhitaker@me.com 4/30/2020 17:39 approved 4/30/2020 17:39 4/30/2020 17:55 16 United States of America



Attendee Details
Attended First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name
Yes G Holmes georgiana.holmes@ocfl.net 4/4/2020 23:08 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
Yes Silvia Alderman silvia.alderman@akerman.com 4/3/2020 13:09 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:55 52 United States of America
No Joel A. Montilla joel@montillalaw.com 4/22/2020 9:24 approved -- -- -- --
No Elizabeth Schoonover eschoonover@sjrwmd.com 4/6/2020 15:23 approved -- -- -- --
No Gary Stilwell sggoat@embarqmail.com 4/8/2020 21:53 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Jeff Schnellmann jschnellmann@sillimanhomes.com 4/23/2020 15:04 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:32 30 United States of America
No Bruce Ritchie britchie@politico.com 4/29/2020 10:05 approved -- -- -- --
No Daniel Fanger dfanger@sjrwmd.com 4/22/2020 13:43 approved -- -- -- --
No Edward de la Parte edelaparte@dgfirm.com 4/3/2020 11:08 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Carolin Ciarlariello Carolin.Ciarlariello@dep.state.fl.us 4/20/2020 14:19 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:55 52 United States of America
No Mary Stewart Droege mary-stewart.droege@cityoforlando.net 4/6/2020 15:46 approved -- -- -- --
No Paul Thorpe Paul.Thorpe@nwfwater.com 4/18/2020 8:49 approved -- -- -- --
No Irene Quincey IreneQuincey@PaveseLaw.com 4/21/2020 17:17 approved -- -- -- --
Yes jkokjohn jkokjohn@sjrwmd.com 4/30/2020 17:06 approved 4/30/2020 17:09 4/30/2020 17:55 46 United States of America
Yes Chanda Bennett chandabennett@polk-county.net 4/22/2020 11:12 approved 4/30/2020 17:21 4/30/2020 17:55 34 United States of America
No Drew Martin dmandch@aol.com 4/20/2020 20:41 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Charles DiGerlando cdigerlando@ouc.com 4/6/2020 15:43 approved 4/30/2020 17:04 4/30/2020 17:54 51 United States of America
No Laura Donaldson ldonaldson@mansonbolves.com 4/6/2020 15:04 approved -- -- -- --
No Ted Johnson Tjohnson@winterspringsfl.org 4/6/2020 21:00 approved -- -- -- --
No Kent Jorgensen kjorgensen@deseretranches.com 4/22/2020 11:17 approved -- -- -- --
No Ann Shrader annmarieshrader@yahoo.com 4/28/2020 11:57 approved -- -- -- --
No Nancy Rubin nrubin@sjrwmd.com 4/30/2020 10:11 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Bo Platt bogator@att.net 4/28/2020 11:38 approved 4/30/2020 17:08 4/30/2020 17:15 7 United States of America
No David Rowen bstorange@gmail.com 4/28/2020 16:49 approved -- -- -- --
No Elizabeth Thomas ethomaspe@gmail.com 4/13/2020 17:12 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Paul Gray paul.gray@audubon.org 4/29/2020 16:20 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
Yes Janet Fordunski jfordunski@woodardcurran.com 4/23/2020 10:17 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
No Jamie Padgett jamie.padgett@arnettenvironmental.com 4/23/2020 10:54 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Lori Burklew lburklew@sjrwmd.com 4/6/2020 15:43 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
Yes Eric Olsen eolsen@hgslaw.com 4/21/2020 18:32 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
No Camille Carroll adarbyca@sfwmd.gov 4/29/2020 11:35 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Jenny Rodriguez jennyarodriguez@ufl.edu 4/22/2020 16:35 approved 4/30/2020 17:10 4/30/2020 17:16 6 United States of America
No morgan westberry morgan.westberry@floridadep.gov 4/6/2020 15:03 approved -- -- -- --
No lei yang lei.yang@swfwmd.state.fl.us 4/7/2020 13:25 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Ben Butler bbutler@sfwmd.gov 4/21/2020 12:49 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:55 52 United States of America
Yes Wayne Mills wamills25@yahoo.com 4/30/2020 16:59 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
No Madelyn Morro madelynmorro37@gmail.com 4/29/2020 9:40 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Wei Jin wjin@sjrwmd.com 4/23/2020 12:04 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:55 52 United States of America
No Emily Wakley ewakley@sjrwmd.com 4/7/2020 9:22 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Susan Davis sdavis@sjrwmd.com 4/10/2020 14:05 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:55 52 United States of America
Yes U683CL wandybennett@yahoo.cim 4/30/2020 16:41 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:55 52 United States of America
Yes Erin Preston epreston@sjrwmd.com 4/10/2020 13:21 approved 4/30/2020 17:04 4/30/2020 17:54 51 United States of America
Yes Nina Mack ninadmack@aol.com 4/30/2020 17:05 approved 4/30/2020 17:04 4/30/2020 17:55 51 United States of America
No Timothy Perry tperry@ohfc.com 4/10/2020 12:38 approved -- -- -- --
No Katherine English katherineenglish@paveselaw.com 4/13/2020 17:01 approved -- -- -- --
No Crystal Anderson anderson.crystal@flsenate.gov 4/23/2020 11:21 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Jim Yawn jim.yawn@disney.com 4/29/2020 11:46 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:47 44 United States of America
Yes Jacy Crosby Jcrosby@sjrwmd.com 4/28/2020 20:06 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:51 49 United States of America
Yes Jacy Crosby Jcrosby@sjrwmd.com 4/30/2020 17:51 4/30/2020 17:55 4 United States of America
No Frank Bernardino frank@anfieldflorida.com 4/20/2020 15:06 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Tatiana Borisova tborisova@ufl.edu 4/6/2020 19:49 approved 4/30/2020 17:42 4/30/2020 17:54 12 United States of America
Yes Laura Scala-Olympio lscalaol@sfwmd.gov 4/22/2020 9:56 approved 4/30/2020 17:20 4/30/2020 17:54 35 United States of America
Yes Maeven Rogers maevenr55@gmail.com 4/30/2020 16:49 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 51 United States of America



Attendee Details
Attended First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name
No Jill Grimaldi J.grimaldi@comcast.net 4/23/2020 17:08 approved -- -- -- --
No Mark Wilson kaitlynm6619@gmail.com 4/25/2020 3:25 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Lois Vara loafer1930@comcast.net 4/23/2020 17:01 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:44 42 United States of America
Yes Eric Smith drericjsmith@gmail.com 4/30/2020 16:25 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:49 47 United States of America
No Diana Medina DMedina2@Ouc.com 4/27/2020 8:20 approved -- -- -- --
Yes Samuel Updike samuel.updike@duda.com 4/21/2020 13:33 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:55 52 United States of America
Yes Mike Cliburn cliburn1947@gmail.com 4/24/2020 21:13 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:54 52 United States of America
Yes Lawrence Roberts lawhar17@comcast.net 4/28/2020 11:56 approved 4/30/2020 17:03 4/30/2020 17:45 42 United States of America
No Anne Russell anne2012russell@gmail.com 4/28/2020 15:01 approved -- -- -- --
No Charles Shinn charles.shinn@ffbf.org 4/6/2020 14:46 approved -- -- -- --
No Judy Finch jfinch@danfoss.com 4/19/2020 17:06 approved -- -- -- --

Other Attended
User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name

14074914251 4/30/2020 17:12 4/30/2020 17:16 5 United States of America
15615752825 4/30/2020 17:05 4/30/2020 17:54 50 United States of America
15619035360 4/30/2020 17:09 4/30/2020 17:55 46 United States of America
15616822577 4/30/2020 16:05 4/30/2020 16:14 10 United States of America
15616822577 4/30/2020 16:47 4/30/2020 17:54 68 United States of America

Devon Daniel 4/30/2020 16:04 4/30/2020 17:55 111 United States of America
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